March
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Tue
Sun
April
Sat
Tue
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
May
Sat
Sun
Sat
Tue
Sat
Sun
Sat
Tue
June
Sat
Tue
Sat
Sat
Sun
Tue

16th
17th
23rd
24th
26th
31st

6th

9th

13th
20th
21st
27th
28th

4th

5th

11th
14th
18th
19th
25th
28th

1st
4th
8th
15th
16th
18th

Full Course Open

Medal

Medal (Stableford)

Official Scramble (3 Person, 4 drives each, Partners Drawn)
Medal (Stableford)

Greensomes (Select Partner)

Cancer Relief Spoon

9 hole Medal (Stableford)

MacRobert Rosebowl (2 Person Scramble)
Medal (Eclectic No 1)

9 hole Texas Scramble (Yellow Tees, Drawn)
Medal (Stableford)

Wingco Salver (Bogey)

Fun Match at Tarland

Anderson Memorial Trophy

Medal (Stableford)

Medal (Stableford)

Medal (Eclectic No 2)

Bob Campbell Trophy (Florida Scramble, 3 Person, Drawn)
Schweppes Salver (Stableford)

9 hole Medal (Stableford)

Medal

Medal (Stableford)
Mossat Cup (Stableford)
Texas Scramble Open
Medal (Eclectic No 3)

9 hole Medal (Stableford)

Time Optional
Time Optional
1.00pm

Time Optional
Time Optional

Time Optional
Time Optional
1.00pm

Time Optional
1.00pm

Time Optional
Time Optional

1pm

Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional
1.00pm

Time Optional
Time Optional

Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional

Closed till 6.00pm

Time Optional
Time Optional



Sat

Sun

Fri

Sat

July

Sat

Tue

Sat

Sun

Tue
August
Sun

Tue

Sat

Sun

Sat
September
Sun

Tue

Sun

Sat

Sat
October
Sat

Sun

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sat

22nd
23rd
28th
29th

6th
9th
27th
28th
30th

11th
13th
17th
18th
31st

1st
3rd
15th
21st
28th

5th

6th

12th
19th
19th
20th
26th

James McGee Jnr Memorial Trophy (Texas Scramble, Partners Drawn)

Medal (Stableford)
Keith Youngs Trophy (over 40s Stableford)
Medal (Stableford)

Morag Donald Trophy - 2 Person Team Stableford
Medal (Stableford)

Medal (Eclectic No 5)

Norco Cup - 2 Person Am/Am

9 hole Medal (Stableford)

RNLI Medal

Medal (Stableford)

Texas Scramble Open

Medal (Stableford)

MacRobert Cup (Team Stableford, Select Partners)

Medal (Eclectic No 6)

9 hole Medal (Stableford)
3 Club + Putter

Medal

Medal Winners Play-off

Texas Scramble Open
Greensomes (Select Partners)

Medal — 6’s (Holes 1-6 White Tees, 7-12 Red Tees, 13-18 Yellow Tees)

Russell Trophy - 4 Person Scramble, Partners Drawn
Trophy Presentation

Team Stableford (3 players)

Par 3 Tees - 2 Person Texas Scramble (7 drives each)

1.00pm

Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional

Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional

Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional

Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional
Time Optional
1.00pm

Closed till 4.00pm

Time Optional
Time Optional
1.00pm

TBO

Time Optional
Time Optional



