March			
Sat	16th	Full Course Open	
Sun	17th	Medal	Time Optional
Sat	23rd	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sun	24th	Official Scramble (3 Person, 4 drives each, Partners Drawn)	1.00pm
Гие	26th	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sun	31st	Greensomes (Select Partner)	Time Optional
April		·	
Sat	6th	Cancer Relief Spoon	Time Optional
Tue	9th	9 hole Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sat	13th	MacRobert Rosebowl (2 Person Scramble)	1.00pm
Sat	20th	Medal (Eclectic No 1)	Time Optional
Sun	21st	9 hole Texas Scramble (Yellow Tees, Drawn)	1.00pm
Sat	27th	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sun	28th	Wingco Salver (Bogey)	Time Optional
May		·	
Sat	4th	Fun Match at Tarland	1pm
Sun	5th	Anderson Memorial Trophy	Time Optional
Sat	11th	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Гие	14th	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sat	18th	Medal (Eclectic No 2)	Time Optional
Sun	19th	Bob Campbell Trophy (Florida Scramble, 3 Person, Drawn)	1.00pm
Sat	25th	Schweppes Salver (Stableford)	Time Optional
Гие	28th	9 hole Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
June			
Sat	1st	Medal	Time Optional
Гие	4th	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sat	8th	Mossat Cup (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sat	15th	Texas Scramble Open	Closed till 6.00pm
Sun	16th	Medal (Eclectic No 3)	Time Optional
Гие	18th	9 hole Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional

Sat	22nd	James McGee Jnr Memorial Trophy (Texas Scramble, Partners Drawn)	1.00pm
Sun	23rd	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
ri	28th	Keith Youngs Trophy (over 40s Stableford)	Time Optional
Sat	29th	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
July			
Sat	6th	Morag Donald Trophy - 2 Person Team Stableford	Time Optional
ue	9th	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sat	27th	Medal (Eclectic No 5)	Time Optional
Sun	28th	Norco Cup - 2 Person Am/Am	Time Optional
Гие	30th	9 hole Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
August		-	
Sun	11th	RNLI Medal	Time Optional
Гие	13th	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sat	17th	Texas Scramble Open	Time Optional
Sun	18th	Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sat	31st	MacRobert Cup (Team Stableford, Select Partners)	Time Optional
September			
Sun	1st	Medal (Eclectic No 6)	Time Optional
ue	3rd	9 hole Medal (Stableford)	Time Optional
Sun	15th	3 Club + Putter	Time Optional
Sat	21st	Medal	Time Optional
Sat	28th	Medal Winners Play-off	1.00pm
October		<u> </u>	
Sat	5th	Texas Scramble Open	Closed till 4.00pm
Sun	6th	Greensomes (Select Partners)	Time Optional
Sat	12th	Medal – 6's (Holes 1-6 White Tees, 7-12 Red Tees, 13-18 Yellow Tees)	Time Optional
Sat	19th	Russell Trophy - 4 Person Scramble, Partners Drawn	1.00pm
	19th	Trophy Presentation	TBO
Sun	20th	Team Stableford (3 players)	Time Optional
Sat	26th	Par 3 Tees - 2 Person Texas Scramble (7 drives each)	Time Optional